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Longford Trials Tuesday 1 March, 2022
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Acceptances

OPEN TRIAL
3-Y-O & Up.
1400 Metres $ 10.30 AM
Alpine Affair  (John Blacker) 1
Has The Look  (Nigel Schuuring) 2
Gun Acheeva (Scott Brunton) 3
Super Swoop  (John Blacker) 4
OPEN TRIAL
3-Y-O & Up.

700 Metres $ 10.45 AM
Star Countess  (Rhonda Hall)Ms B Hanham(a0) 1
Tiesto (Scott Brunton) 2
Silver Road  (John Blacker) 3
Shampz Again  (Scott Brunton) 4
Gee Gee Bay Watch ( Leon, Dean & Trent Wells)

5
2YO TRIAL (1)

2&3-Y-0.

700 Metres $ 11.00 AM
Geegees Royal Duke ( Leon, Dean & Trent Wells)

1
Shooting North  (Glenn Stevenson) 2
Grand Pegasus  (John Luttrell) 3
Geegees Showtime ( Leon, Dean & Trent Wells)

4
2YO TRIAL (2)

2&3-Y-0.

700 Metres $ 11.15 AM

Geegees Opal (Leon, Dean & Trent Wells) 1
Barmaid Girl ( Leon, Dean & Trent Wells) 2
Coronation Ally  (Sigrid Carr) 3
Starcadia (John Luttrell) 4

3YO TRIAL (1)
3-Y-O & Up.

700 Metres $ 11.30 AM
Gobble'emup (Drew Tyson) 1

A Little Shady (Sarah Cotton)

Real Brazen (Scott Brunton)

Cheeky Word  (Tanya Hanson)
Swooping Eagle ( Bill & Monica Ryan)
Fire Tigeress (John Blacker)
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6 3YOTRIAL (2)

3-Y-O & Up.
700 Metres $
Belpine Miss  (Barry Baker)
Bavarian Flyer (Dylan Clark)

Flight Ready (Drew Tyson)
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5
6 HerThoughts (Tegan Keys)

7 MAIDEN/CLASS 2 TRIAL (1)
3-Y-O & Up. CI2.

700 Metres $

Bogan Bill (Michael O'Grady)

Anjero ( lan & Nick Hay)

Glen Forbes (Cameron Thompson)

Did You Decide (Sarah Cotton)

Macs Relaxed (Sigrid Carr)

Vetlanda (Barry Campbell)

Soccer Punch  (Bradley Franklin)
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8 MAIDEN/CLASS 2 TRIAL (2)
3-Y-0 & Up. Cl2.
700 Metres $

[y

Square Donut  (Dylan Clark)
Good Luck Bob  (Liandra Gray)
Wild Jack (Glenn Hodges)

Le Monde De Lucas (Tegan Keys)
Sarenne (Barry Campbell)
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JUMPOUT

700 Metres
1 Colin (Mark Ganderton)
2 Wizzy (Cameron Thompson)
3 Fuzz (Mark Ganderton)
4 Charlie (Dylan Clark)

10 JUMPOUT

700 Metres
1  Olympic Honour (Scott Brunton)
2 Morgan (Mark Ganderton)
3 Red (Sarah Cotton)

Rustic Charm  ( Bill & Monica Ryan)

TOTAL ENTRIES: 49
11.45 AM
1
2
3
4

Gee Gees Fifthtest ( Leon, Dean & Trent Wells)

6

12.00 PM
1
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12.15 PM

Strike Impact  (David Keating)Ms B Hanham(a0) 1
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12.30 PM
1

2
3
4

12.45 PM
1
2
3




