Longford Trials Tuesday 1 March, 2022

28/02/2022 9:54:38 AM Page1

© 2022 Racing Australia and other parties. You are only permitted to use the material for your personal use. No part of the material may be reproduced, adapted or disseminated by any means without the prior written permission of the copyright owners.

Acceptances

1	OPEN TRIAL		6	3YO TRIAL (2)		
	3-Y-O & Up.			3-Y-O & Up.		TOTAL ENTRIES: 49
	1400 Metres \$	10.30 AM		700 Metres \$	11.45 AM	
1	Alpine Affair (John Blacker)	1	1	Belpine Miss (Barry Baker)	1	
2	Has The Look (Nigel Schuuring)	2	2	Bavarian Flyer (Dylan Clark)	2	
3	Gun Acheeva (Scott Brunton)	3	3	Rustic Charm (Bill & Monica Ryan)	3	
4	Super Swoop (John Blacker)	4	4	Flight Ready (Drew Tyson)	4	
			5	Gee Gees Fifthtest (Leon, Dean & 1	Trent Wells)	
2	OPEN TRIAL			5		
2	3-Y-O & Up.		6	Her Thoughts (Tegan Keys)	6	
	700 Metres \$	10.45 AM				
1	Star Countess (Rhonda Hall)Ms B Hanh		7	MAIDEN/CLASS 2 TRIAL (1)		
-	Star Countess (Informat Han)IVIS B Hanni	u(u0) 1	′	3-Y-O & Up. Cl2.		
2	Tiesto (Scott Brunton)	2		700 Metres \$	12.00 PM	
3	Silver Road (John Blacker)	3	1	Bogan Bill (Michael O'Grady)	1	
4	Shampz Again (Scott Brunton)	4	2	Anjero (Ian & Nick Hay)	2	
5	Gee Gee Bay Watch (Leon, Dean & Tre		3	Glen Forbes (Cameron Thompson)	3	
J	dee dee bay watch (Leon, bean & Tre	5	4	Did You Decide (Sarah Cotton)	4	
		3	5	Macs Relaxed (Sigrid Carr)	5	
			6	Vetlanda (Barry Campbell)	6	
3	2YO TRIAL (1)		7	Soccer Punch (Bradley Franklin)	7	
	2&3-Y-O.		,	Soccer Functi (Bradley Franklin)	,	
	700 Metres \$	11.00 AM				
1	Geegees Royal Duke (Leon, Dean & Tro	•	8	MAIDEN/CLASS 2 TRIAL (2)		
_		1		3-Y-O & Up. Cl2.		
2	Shooting North (Glenn Stevenson)	2		700 Metres \$	12.15 PM	
3			1	Strike Impact (David Keating)Ms B Hanham(a0) 1		
4	Geegees Showtime (Leon, Dean & Tre	•				
		4	2	Square Donut (Dylan Clark)	2	
			3	Good Luck Bob (Liandra Gray)	3	
4	2YO TRIAL (2)		4	Wild Jack (Glenn Hodges)	4	
	2&3-Y-O.		5	Le Monde De Lucas (Tegan Keys)	5	
	700 Metres \$	11.15 AM	6	Sarenne (Barry Campbell)	6	
1	Geegees Opal (Leon, Dean & Trent We	ells) 1	_			
2	Barmaid Girl (Leon, Dean & Trent Well	ls) 2	9	JUMPOUT		
3	Coronation Ally (Sigrid Carr)	3		700 Mature	40.00 DM	
4	Starcadia (John Luttrell)	4	4	700 Metres	12.30 PM	
			1	Colin (Mark Ganderton)	1	
5	3YO TRIAL (1)		2	Wizzy (Cameron Thompson)	2	
•	3-Y-O & Up.		3	Fuzz (Mark Ganderton)	3	
	700 Metres \$	11.30 AM	4	Charlie (Dylan Clark)	4	
1	Gobble'emup (Drew Tyson)	1	40	IIIMPOLIT		
2	A Little Shady (Sarah Cotton)	2	10	JUMPOUT		
3	Real Brazen (Scott Brunton)	3		700 Metres	12.45 PM	
4	Cheeky Word (Tanya Hanson)	4	1	Olympic Honour (Scott Brunton)	12.45 FWI 1	
5	Swooping Eagle (Bill & Monica Ryan)	5	2	Morgan (Mark Ganderton)	2	
6	Fire Tigeress (John Blacker)	6	3	Red (Sarah Cotton)	3	
J		•	3	neu (Saran Cotton)	5	